Competitive Teams

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Club

Swindon Gravity Team
Leisure Lakes Daventry
Zealous Bike Co

Carters Unstoppable Machine
Tidworth Freeride Club

Score
00:49:49
00:50:07
00:52:42
00:56:58
00:58:58

Names

Mike Brazier (00:16:32), James Scott (00:16:37), Phil Allum (00:16:40)

Ricky Holden (00:16:29), Dan Bull (00:16:35), Andy Moore (00:17:03)

Paul Mackie (00:17:07), Andrew Blogg (00:17:26), Dan Eastwood (00:18:09)
Graham Forbes (00:18:39), Michael Carter (00:19:01), lan Campbell (00:19:18)
Matt Colins (00:18:19), Aaron Budden (00:19:49), Matt Robinson (00:20:50)



Sports Teams

Pos. Club Score Names
1st Eurobonah 00:55:21 Edward Crouch (00:17:48), Chris Rawlinson (00:18:46), Rob Gaiger (00:18:47)
2nd Kinetic Chargers 01:09:45 Adrian Testa (00:20:03), Emem Adegbola (00:22:56), Tony Frasle (00:26:46)



